Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

There are two national holidays in China, October 1

working hours are 8 hours a day, six-day a week, leaving one day's holiday a week.

In the Peking area, it was recently quoted at Yuan a month

A family nearly always has more................ one source of income.

The communists came to power in.....................

Mechanization is being introduced with great

Female workers are entitized to.................... days rest on full salary. before giving birth to
children

The Chinese regime has set up an assistance system guaranteeing a minimum
level

In the year 2000 China will still be a powerfully............. and peasant country.

Many Westerners have confronted the enigma of the Chinese planet.

The monthly cost of living is officially. for every religion of the country.

The Chinese regime has set up an assistance system guaranteeing a minimum.................
level.

The_occidental countries launched a warm hug to China.

The chinses peasant does not_flee to the cities.

National machines and equipment are not entirely indigenous since they possess a number
of.

Answers Choice

A. June 10

. July 2

. May 1

. August 14

agricultural
Industrial
office
school

16-18
15-17
12-14
8-10

than
then
thus
though

1649
1949
2049
1849

effort
attention
consideration
caution

CDO®WP» DOWP DOWmr DOEP» U0UP» OO

56
46
36
26

substantial
tentative
systermatic
subsistence

UowW» UOm>

Ancient
Agricultural
Scientific
Mechanized

Problem
Complexity
Puzze
Danger

Accumulated
Circulated
Ejaculated
Calculated

Dom» DOmP» DOUR

substantial
Tentative
subsistence
systematic

Northern
Southern
Eastern
Western

Dom» Dom

See

Escape
Point
Welcome

Forum
Farm
Foreigner
Foreign

cow» Cow »



16

17

18

19

20

The purchase of a million and a half tons of grain is only sufficient to feed the Chinese
population for .........ccccceeeienne days.

China was even confused with a small.................... one of its provinces.

She always concludes by affirming that in the west women have not yet succeeded in
.............. all this.

Politicians are trying to rebuild for themselves a compromised career in relation with China.

In China individual has been rescued form the aftermath of unfortunate heritage .

oOow» OOwW» UOOwWw>» UUDOwPr UO0OW

. Six
. Seven
. Eight

. Sea
. Mountain

. Jungle
. Obtains

. Obtained
. Obtaining

. An arranged

. A practical
. An agreed

. Separate

. Pushed
. Barred



