

English Fsc Part 2 Chapter 8 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	There are two national holidays in China, _____ October 1	A. June 10 B. July 2 C. May 1 D. August 14
2	_____ working hours are 8 hours a day, six-day a week, leaving one day's holiday a week.	A. agricultural B. Industrial C. office D. school
3	In the Peking area, it was recently quoted at _____ Yuan a month	A. 16-18 B. 15-17 C. 12-14 D. 8-10
4	A family nearly always has more..... one source of income.	A. than B. then C. thus D. though
5	The communists came to power in.....	A. 1649 B. 1949 C. 2049 D. 1849
6	Mechanization is being introduced with great _____	A. effort B. attention C. consideration D. caution
7	Female workers are entitled to..... days rest on full salary. before giving birth to children	A. 56 B. 46 C. 36 D. 26
8	The Chinese regime has set up an assistance system guaranteeing a minimum _____ level	A. substantial B. tentative C. systematic D. subsistence
9	In the year 2000 China will still be a powerfully..... and peasant country.	A. Ancient B. Agricultural C. Scientific D. Mechanized
10	Many Westerners have confronted the <u>enigma</u> of the Chinese planet.	A. Problem B. Complexity C. Puzzle D. Danger
11	The monthly cost of living is officially..... for every religion of the country.	A. Accumulated B. Circulated C. Ejaculated D. Calculated
12	The Chinese regime has set up an assistance system guaranteeing a minimum..... level.	A. substantial B. Tentative C. subsistence D. systematic
13	The <u>occidental</u> countries launched a warm hug to China.	A. Northern B. Southern C. Eastern D. Western
14	The chinses peasant does not <u>flee</u> to the cities.	A. See B. Escape C. Point D. Welcome
15	National machines and equipment are not entirely indigenous since they possess a number of.	A. Forum B. Farm C. Foreigner D. Foreign

16	The purchase of a million and a half tons of grain is only sufficient to feed the Chinese population for days.	A. Five B. Six C. Seven D. Eight
17	China was even confused with a small..... one of its provinces.	A. Sea B. Mountain C. Island D. Jungle
18	She always concludes by affirming that in the west women have not yet succeeded in all this.	A. Obtains B. Obtain C. Obtained D. Obtaining
19	Politicians are trying to rebuild for themselves a <u>compromised</u> career in relation with China.	A. An arranged B. A workable C. A practical D. An agreed
20	In China individual has been <u>rescued</u> form the aftermath of unfortunate heritage .	A. Separate B. Saved C. Pushed D. Barred